International Institute for Global Leadership
Statement of Activities Year-to-Date
January to December Through 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Interest Income
Individual Contributions

Total Income
Expenses

Operations
Advertising
Books, Subscriptions, License
Postage, Mailing Service, Office
Student Grant
Telephone, Telecommunications
Website

Total Operations

Other Expenses
Insurance - Workman's Comp
Professional Fees

Total Other Expenses

Payroll Expenses
Salaries & Wages
Payroll Taxes
Payroll Service Fees

Total Payroll Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Income

Money Market Savings

Vanguard Investment Account

2024 Year End Total

109.1
23,042.11

23,151.21

441
1100
4,500.00
1,671.96
650
8,362.96

290
350
640

34,000.00
2,601.00
682.82
37,283.82
46,286.78
-23,135.57
8,200.58
165,112.12

150,177.13



