International Institute for Global Leadership Statement of Activities Year-to-Date January to December Through 2024	
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income Interest Income Individual Contributions	109.1 23,042.11
Total Income	23,151.21
Expenses	
Operations Advertising Books, Subscriptions, Licen Postage, Mailing Service, O Student Grant Telephone, Telecommunica Website Total Operations	ffice 1100 4,500.00
Other Expenses Insurance - Workman's Cor Professional Fees Total Other Expenses	np 290 350 640
Payroll Expenses Salaries & Wages Payroll Taxes Payroll Service Fees Total Payroll Expenses	34,000.00 2,601.00 682.82 37,283.82
Total Expenses	46,286.78
Net Income	-23,135.57
Money Market Savings	8,200.58
Vanguard Investment Account	165,112.12
2024 Year End Total	150,177.13